
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 11 FEB 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 ZA

2 MA

3 SG

4 HK

5 BL

6 AR

7 MN

8 HR

9 SK

10 HB

11 MJ

12 SA

13 MD

 01:35
 06:22
 12:44
 10:24

 3.9
 0.3
 3.2

- 0.3
PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- IVY DELTA 

M.T- SC BEI HAI 

M.V- AFRICAN KESTREL 

M.V- ANASA 

M.V- KIEL TRADER 

M.V- NORTHERN JULIE 

M.V- MSC MARIANNA 

M.V- CMA CGM MEDEA 

M.V- MSC DOMITILLE 

M.V- LIMNIONAS 

M.T- SC BRILLIANT 

M.T- AL THAKHIRA 

M.V- KPS-1 ALICAN BEY 

M.T- MAISTROS 

 189.86

 151.79

 179.93

 189.99

 208.24

 332.40

 303.94

 349.00

 299.93

 229.00

 144.09

 283.00

 100.41

 228.00

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

OCEAN WORLD

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GENERAL SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

27339

27312

27327

27317

27340

27335

27344

27333

27346

27345

27341

27343

15434-2

27324

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

M.E.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL
 

GASOLLENE
 M.Ton

33570

40116

1478

1352

415

22000

NIL

1138

2010

NIL

1992

NIL

NIL

3000

NIL

NIL

23860

34462

11

1420

NIL

1242

NIL

3893

5654

850

58

817

110

415

5817

NIL

--

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

4527

--

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

72992

NIL

41100

57569

27650

12500

287

21

407

775

1128

NO WORK

3227

99500

NO WORK

SK

SA

SA

AR

KA / SA

ZA / BL

RG / HR

HK / MA

MD / MJ

RK / SG

QN / RG

HR / MN

09/02

10/02

07/02

03/02

09/02

08/02

10/02

08/02

10/02

10/02

09/02

10/02

01/07

09/02

 11:24

  9:00

  9:24

 17:48

 20:30

 10:00

 13:06

  9:25

 13:40

 14:36

 21:36

 11:00

 14:30

 11:42

49650

17027

2031

2767

1128

72992

6227

140600

57569

11/02/20

10/02/20

10/02/20

11/02/20

10/02/20

  9:30

 10:02

 11:00

  9:00

 16:10
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

229

183

142.95

180

145

228

199.9

199.98

148.44

99.96

228

334

M.T- BW RHINE 

M.T- STENA IMPORTANT 

M.V- MORGEN STOND 1 

M.T- ASIA LIBERTY 

M.T- SLOMAN HEBE 

M.T- GEORGIA-M 

M.V- IVS HIRONO 

M.V- CONCARAN 

M.T- GOLDEN TULIP 

M.T- ASPHALT 11 

M.T- STARLING 

M.V- MSC VALENCIA 

11.5

8

7.5

10

9

10.8

12.98

13

8.9

8

13

12.85

11.5

8

7.5

10

9

10.8

12.98

13

8.9

8

13

12.85

27304

27318

27330

27332

27337

27338

27342

27347

27349

27348

27350

27351

30/01/20

03/02/20

06/02/20

06/02/20

08/02/20

09/02/20

09/02/20

10/02/20

10/02/20

10/02/20

10/02/20

11/02/20

 17:36

 03:00

 06:10

 22:00

 12:55

 04:30

 23:48

 12:18

 19:50

 17:48

 20:48

 08:15

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

TRANSMARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

PANAMA

BERMUDA

NETHERLAND

SINGAPORE

ANTIGOVA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

PORTUGAL

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

FUJAYRAH

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONASIA

SOHAR

RICHERDS BAY

RICHARDS BEY

INDONESIA

PQA

KUWAIT

29228

29467

4318

32497

15649

46299

58787

59284

16600

2750

60429

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

12

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC DOMITILLE  will sail from QT2-I @ 09:00 hrs (RG),(HK)

2 M.V- ANASA  will sail from M/W-II @ : hrs (AR)

3 M.V- IVY DELTA  will sail from PQEPT @ 12:00 hrs (SK)

4 M.V- MSC MARIANNA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 12:30 hrs (KA),(ZA)

5 M.V- KIEL TRADER  will sail from QICT-V @ 23:30 hrs (MN),(AR)

6 M.V- MSC VALENCIA  will berth to QT2-I @ 11:30 hrs (QN),(MD)

7 M.V- MORGEN STOND 1  will berth to M/W-I @ 12:30 hrs (ZA)

8 M.V- CONCARAN  will berth to PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (MN)

9 M.V- MAERSK SENTOSA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 16:00 hrs (HR),(HB)

10 M.V- AFRICAN KESTREL  will shift from M/W-I to M/W-II @ 09:30 hrs (SA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7041

7993

1632

2858
2737

39

1984

1351

421
192

295

314

13

96

158
134

27258

Expected Ship Arrivals

RENTAL POWER PLANT M.V- KARADENIZ KAYA BAY SHIFTED FROM M.W TO PQA IOCB ON 31-10-2012 TO 12:00 HRS.
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 08 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 902 TOTAL 910Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


